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Heidie G. McCauley

From: "Karen Hall" <karen hall. ccbe@home.com=>

To: "Beth Valicent” <Beth Valicenti@ccbe.cc.pa.us>; "Joe Mangie” <Joe Mangie@ccbhe ¢c pa.us>, “Ron
Bemnot™ <Ron.Bernot@ccbe cc.pa.us>; "Carolyn Kupperman" <Carolyn Kuppermangccbe.cc.pa.us>;
“Jan Jacobsen" <Jan Jacobsen@ccbe.ce.pa.us>; "Vince Steed” <Vince Steed@ccbe cc.pa.us>;
"Heidie McCauley" <Heidio. McCauley@ccbhe ce.pa.us>; "Doug Lauffer
<Doug.Lauffer@cchbe ce. pa.us>; "Don Eckent" <Don Eckert@ccbc.cc.pa.us>, "“Ron Marke!”
<Ron.Markel@ccbe cc.pa.us>; "Donna Bogle™ <Donna. Bogle@ccbe.cc pa.us>, "Deb Reed”
<Deborah.Reed@ccbe.cc pa.us>; “Lana Podolak" <Lana Podolak@ccbe cc pa us>: "Pete Bau”
<Pete. Bau@ccbe.ce.pa us>

Ce: "Michael J. Macon" <mike. macon@ccbe ce pa us>

Sent: Friday, April 27, 2001 8:12 AM

Subject: Thank you - Variable Stipend

| would like to thank Jan Jacobsen, Heidie McCauley and Vince Steed for all the hard work and time that they put

into prepanng the variable stipend forms for their pregrams for submittal to the state for fiscal year 2002

Although CCBC relies on variable stipend grants to directly fund valuable programs such as visual tech,
electronics and CIS, the awards from these programs are a benefit to the entire college

Thank you Jan, Heidie and Vince for a job well done!
Karen

Karen Hall

Director, Businass & Technologies
CCBC

One Campus Drive

Monaca, PA 15106
724-775-8561 x215
724-775-4055 (fax)




